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Production Worksheet

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: Otvajnietricolor
Title:  Otvajnie

Stitches: 12 527
Height: 99.9 mm
Width: 85.4 mm
Colors: 4
Colorway:

Zoom: 1:1
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Colorway 1 %
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Color

Left:

Up:

Area

Right:

changes:

Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:

Down:
EndX:
EndY:

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Machine format: Tajima

5

6

6

0

42.7 mm
42.7 mm
49.9 mm
49.9 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
8526.1 mm?
6.8 mm
0.1 mm
6.8 mm
74.62m
29.02m
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Stop Sequence:

Color St. Code Name Chart
] 899 Benblit

B 05 CuHum

B 761 KpacHbin
| 16704 Benbliit

B 46 YepHbIn

B 2 310 KpacHbin
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Color Film Stitches: 12 527
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing I\;Ive:jgt:t 223 mm ﬂ/
A hun: - So4mm a
Design: Otvajnietricolor Colorway: Colorway 1 E bs
Title: Otvajnie Zoom: 0.58

Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3

Element: Element: Element:

Code: Code: Code:

Name: Benbin Name: CuHumn Name: KpacHbin

Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 899
Thread used: 5.08m

Stitches: 905
Thread used: 5.05m

Stitches: 761
Thread used: 4.05m

Stop #: 4 Stop #: 5 Stop #: 6
Element: Element: Element:

Code: Code: Code:

Name: Benbin Name: YepHbin Name: KpacHbin
Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 6 704
Thread used: 41.04m

Stitches: 946
Thread used: 4.12m

Stitches: 2 310
Thread used: 14.67m

Authors:

Design last saved :

21.12.2023 20:59:41

Date printed: 21.12.2023 21:00:05
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Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 12 527
Height: 99.9 mm
Width: 85.4 mm
Colors: 4

2

Design: Otvajnietricolor E ibos
Title:  Otvajnie
Machine format: Tajima Left: 42.7 mm
Color changes: 5 Right: 42.7 mm
Stops: 6 Up: 49.9 mm
Trims: 6 Down: 49.9 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.0 mm
Max stitch: 6.8 mm EndY: 0.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.1 mm Area 8526.1 mm?
el Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 74.62m
Total bobbin: 29.02m
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 4 899
Benbin
2 1 905
CuHum
3 2 761
KpacHbin
5 3 946
YepHbIin
6 2 2310
KpacHbin
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